Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

10 CGENERAL FUND

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS $631,777.45  $1, 268, 699. 89 $0. 00 $0.00  $7,434,007.00  $6, 165, 307. 11 17.
1112 SUWMMER SCHOOL/ ELEMENTARY $0. 00 $16, 000. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $16, 000. 00 $0. 00 100.
1121 M DDLE SCHOOL $324, 148. 04 $665, 119. 74 $0. 00 $0.00  $3,796,185.00  $3, 131, 065. 26 17.
1122 SCHOOL SUWMMER/ MBS & HS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $24, 290. 00 $24, 290. 00 0.
1131 H GH SCHoOL $392, 953. 61 $781, 559. 19 $0. 00 $0.00  $4,295,674.00  $3,514,114.81 18.
1132 SUMMER SCHOOL $0. 00 $10, 779. 69 $0. 00 $0. 00 $6, 205. 00 ($4, 574. 69) 173.
1210 G FTED $8, 220. 05 $16, 084. 58 $0. 00 $0. 00 $97, 225. 00 $81, 140. 42 16.
1250 LEP - LIM TED ENGLI SH PROF' NCY $35,772. 72 $72,404. 70 $0. 00 $0. 00 $433, 355. 00 $360, 950. 30 16.
1272 TITLE | SCHOOL | MPROVEMENT - NEDARY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1273 TITLE | $39, 593. 82 $77,911. 75 $0. 00 $0. 00 $471, 465. 00 $393, 553. 25 16.
1299  ALTERNATI VE SCHOOL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1390 ADULT EDUCATI ON CLASSES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2113  SOCI AL WORKER $6, 915. 06 $14, 011. 07 $0. 00 $0. 00 $84, 150. 00 $70, 138. 93 16.
2115 TITLE IV - (SAFE/ DRUG FREE SCHOOLS) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2116  ATTENDANCE & SOCI AL WORK $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2119 BEFORE SCHOOL SUPERVI S| ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2122 QU DANCE $80, 755. 53 $164, 162. 65 $0. 00 $0. 00 $942, 415. 00 $778, 252. 35 17.
2123  KI NDERGARTEN SREENI NG $0. 00 $100. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 070. 00 $2, 970. 00 3.
2128  TITLE | PARENT | NVOLVENENT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 785. 00 $1, 785. 00 0.
2134 SCHOOL NURSE $18,524. 79 $42, 503. 55 $0. 00 $0. 00 $237, 480. 00 $194, 976. 45 17.
2139  SAFETY PROGRAM $0. 00 $1, 471. 54 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($1, 471. 54) 0.
2142  PSYCHOLOG CAL TESTI NG $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2212 INST & CURR DEVELOPMENT $23, 683. 73 $94, 066. 63 $0. 00 $0. 00 $281, 385. 00 $187, 318. 37 33.
2213 STAFF DEVELOPMENT $11,124. 58 $33, 542. 29 $0. 00 $0. 00 $117, 365. 00 $83,822. 71 28.
2214  TITLE | STAFF DEVELOPMENT $6, 376. 13 $26, 142. 08 $0. 00 $0. 00 $134, 310. 00 $108, 167. 92 19.
2219 | MPROVEMENT OF | NSTRUCTI ON $4, 909. 27 $13, 950. 45 $0. 00 $0. 00 $82, 400. 00 $68, 449. 55 16.
2222 LIBRARY SERVI CES $31, 627. 43 $67, 633. 43 $0. 00 $0. 00 $330, 570. 00 $262, 936. 57 20.
2225 TITLE Il - PART D (ENHANCI NG ED/ TECH) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2227  TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES $37, 420. 09 $227, 758. 42 $0. 00 $0. 00 $489, 315. 00 $261, 556. 58 46.
2311  BOARD OF EDUCATI ON $1, 395. 88 $187, 478. 12 $0. 00 $0. 00 $231, 021. 00 $43,542. 88 81.
2314  ELECTI ON SERVI CE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $18, 025. 00 $18, 025. 00 0.
2315 LEGAL SERVI CE $9, 929. 26 $18, 753. 54 $0. 00 $0. 00 $50, 000. 00 $31, 246. 46 37.
2317 AUDIT SERVI CE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $26, 000. 00 $26, 000. 00 0.
2321  SUPERI NTENDENT $27, 689. 15 $111, 239. 17 $0. 00 $820. 00 $334, 670. 00 $222, 610. 83 33.
2322 COVMUNI TY RELATI ONS $0. 00 $21, 084. 69 $0. 00 $0. 00 $81, 520. 00 $60, 435. 31 25,
2410 PRI NCI PAL $135, 332. 86 $484, 872. 15 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 657, 690. 00 $1,172,817.85 29.
2440 TITLE | ADM NI STRATI ON $500. 43 $2,017. 51 $0. 00 $0. 00 $6, 035. 00 $4,017. 49 33,
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Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number

2490

2529

2549

2556

2559

2623

2633

2642

3200

3600

3711

3729

3900

4400

4500

4900

6100

6200

6500

6900

7000

8110

10

OTHER SUPPCRT SERVI CES/ SCHOOL ADM

BUSI NESS OFFI CE

MAI NTENANCE

TITLE | STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON

STATE ACCREDI DATI ON EXPENSES

NEWSPAPER

RECRUI TMENT AND PLACEMENT

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL GRANT

WELFARE ACTI VI TI ES

TITLE NONPUBLI C SCHOOL SERVI CES

NON PUBLI C SUPPORT EXPENSES

BROOKI NGS SCHOCOL DI STRI CT FOUNDATI ON

PAYMENTS TO STATE UNEMPLOYMENT

EARLY RETI REMENT PAYMENT

OTHER NON PROGRAMMED COSTS

MALE ACTI VI TI ES

FEMALE ACTI VI TI ES

COCURRI CULAR TRANSPORTATI ON

COVBI NED COCURRI CULAR ACTIVITY

CONTI NGENCI ES

OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

GENERAL FUND

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

$0. 00 $649. 42 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 300. 00 $2, 650. 58 19. 68
$32, 765. 34 $146, 908. 06 $0. 00 $0. 00 $386, 035. 00 $239, 126. 94 38. 06
$344,374.14  $1,563, 858. 43 $0. 00 $0.00  $4,335,029.00  $2,771,170.57 36. 07
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $500. 00 $500. 00 0. 00
$67, 543. 88 $239, 116. 89 $0. 00 $0. 00 $690, 240. 00 $451, 123. 11 34.64
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$1, 447. 00 $3, 097. 42 $0. 00 $0. 00 $23, 500. 00 $20, 402. 58 13.18
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$697. 67 $697. 67 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($697. 67) 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $10, 765. 00 $10, 765. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $122. 45 $0. 00 $0. 00 $7, 695. 00 $7,572. 55 1.59
$1, 659. 29 $27,457. 71 $0. 00 $0. 00 $22, 785. 00 (%4,672.71) 120. 51
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 500. 00 $2, 500. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $434, 835. 64 $0. 00 $0. 00 $519, 240. 00 $84, 404. 36 83.74
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$28, 957. 48 $68, 979. 76 $0. 00 $6, 017. 20 $274, 595. 00 $199, 598. 04 27.31
$42, 383. 97 $94, 076. 05 $0. 00 $3, 888. 44 $306, 230. 00 $208, 265. 51 31.99
$11, 640. 56 $20, 158. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $88, 920. 00 $68, 762. 00 22.67
$61, 115. 83 $170, 987. 13 $0. 00 $5, 769. 16 $756, 845. 00 $580, 088. 71 23.35
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$2,421,235.04  $7,190, 291. 46 $0. 00 $16,494.80  $29,111,791.00  $21, 905, 004. 74 24.76
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Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM
Account Number Account Description
21 CAPI TAL OUTLAY

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS

1121 M DDLE SCHOOL

1131  HI GH SCHOoOL

1221 M LD TO MODERATE

1226  EARLY CHILD (3-5)

2222 LIBRARY SERVI CES

2227  TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

2321  SUPERI NTENDENT

2329  ASSI STANT SUPERI NTENDENT

2529  BUSI NESS OFFI CE

2542  CARE & UPKEEP OF BUI LDI NGS
2543  CARE & UPKEEP OF GROUNDS

2549  MAI NTENANCE

2559 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON

2569  FOOD SERVI CE

2574 PRI NTI NG/ DUPLI CATI NG

5000 DEBT SERVI CE

6900  COMBI NED COCURRI CULAR ACTI VI TY
7000  CONTI NGENCI ES

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

8120  PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT

21 CAPI TAL QUTLAY

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

$30, 394. 93 $715, 265. 67 $14,914.51 $0. 00 $643, 300. 00 ($86, 880. 18) 113.51
$6, 325. 29 $7, 166. 36 $875. 91 $0. 00 $61, 000. 00 $52, 957. 73 13.18
$13, 891. 00 $15, 328. 59 $0. 00 $0. 00 $85, 875. 00 $70, 546. 41 17.85
$573. 89 $4, 206. 38 $0. 00 $0. 00 $5, 000. 00 $793. 62 84.13
$0. 00 $0. 00 $73, 041. 08 $0. 00 $75, 500. 00 $2, 458. 92 96. 74
$10, 786. 15 $11, 331. 58 $0. 00 $0. 00 $45, 000. 00 $33, 668. 42 25.18
$17,781. 24 $397, 818. 64 $2, 475. 00 $0. 00 $550, 000. 00 $149, 706. 36 72.78
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 500. 00 $2, 500. 00 0.00
$51, 690. 75 $60, 880. 75 $0. 00 $0.00  $1, 037, 760. 00 $976, 879. 25 5.87
$1, 097. 35 $36, 521. 29 $2, 800. 00 $0. 00 $100, 000. 00 $60, 678. 71 39.32
$40, 631. 56 $62, 315. 10 $0. 00 $0. 00 $297, 255. 00 $234, 939. 90 20. 96
$0. 00 $0. 00 $135, 500. 00 $0. 00 $170, 500. 00 $35, 000. 00 79. 47
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $14, 320. 98 $0. 00 $0. 00 $34, 000. 00 $19, 679. 02 42.12
$124,542.20  $1, 844, 252. 90 $0. 00 $0.00  $3,662,545.00  $1,818,292. 10 50. 35
$9, 473. 44 $28,113. 89 $0. 00 $0. 00 $68, 575. 00 $40, 461. 11 41.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 600, 000. 00 $2, 600, 000. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$307,187.80  $3,197,522.13 $229, 606. 50 $0.00  $9,438,810.00  $6,011, 681. 37 36.31
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND

1221  MLD TO MODERATE $277, 269. 46 $562, 525. 30 $0. 00 $0.00  $3,389,106.00  $2, 826, 580. 70 16.
1222 SEVERE $212, 995. 97 $424, 449. 55 $0. 00 $0.00  $2,561,594.00  $2, 137, 144.45 16.
1223 DAY PROGRAMG $22, 634. 72 $26, 489. 39 $0. 00 $0. 00 $108, 000. 00 $81, 510. 61 24,
1224 RESI DENTI AL PROGRANMS $36, 051. 07 $61, 085. 63 $0. 00 $0. 00 $312, 000. 00 $250, 914. 37 19.
1226  EARLY CHILD (3-5) $45, 223. 76 $89, 534. 12 $0. 00 $0. 00 $421, 310. 00 $331, 775. 88 21.
1227  PROLONGED ASSI ST (0-2) $366. 45 $7, 691. 98 $0. 00 $0. 00 $42, 790. 00 $35, 098. 02 17.
2134  SCHOOL NURSE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $25, 000. 00 $25, 000. 00 0.
2142 PSYCHOLOG CAL TESTI NG $38, 817. 08 $67, 206. 61 $129. 10 $0. 00 $343, 830. 00 $276, 494. 29 19.
2152  SPEECH PATHOLOGY $70, 481. 85 $140, 060. 49 $0. 00 $0. 00 $766, 001. 00 $625, 940. 51 18.
2162  AUDI OLOGY SERVI CES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $9, 000. 00 $9, 000. 00 0.
2171  PHYSI CAL THERAPY $11, 754. 24 $19, 790. 05 $0. 00 $0. 00 $97, 830. 00 $78, 039. 95 20.
2172 OCCUPATI ONAL THERAPY $33, 660. 42 $58, 876. 99 $0. 00 $0. 00 $405, 900. 00 $347,023. 01 14.
2179  OTHER THERAPY $1, 100. 00 $4, 400. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $12, 000. 00 $7, 600. 00 36.
2182 ORI ENTATI ON & MOBI LI TY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2212 INST & CURR DEVELOPMENT $11, 051. 40 $11, 368. 73 $0. 00 $0. 00 $18, 000. 00 $6, 631. 27 63.
2213 STAFF DEVELOPMENT $22, 641. 81 $46, 935. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $269, 173. 00 $222, 238. 00 17.
2710 S.E. ADM NI STRATI ON $22, 658. 10 $74, 666. 39 $0. 00 $0. 00 $278, 415. 00 $203, 748. 61 26.
2712 SERI QUS EMOTI ONALLY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2713 COGNI TI VE DI SABI LI TY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2714 HEARI NG | MPAl RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2715 SPECI FI C LEARNI NG DI SABLED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2716  MULTIPLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $224. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($224. 00) 0.
2717  ORTHOPEDI C | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2718 VI SUALLY | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2719  DEAFNESS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2720  SPEECH LANGUAGE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2721  OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2722 AUTI SM $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2723 TRAUMATI C BRAIN | NJURY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2724  PRESCHOOL (AGE 3-5) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2725  EARLY | NTERVENTI ON (AGE 0-2) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2730 TRANSPORTATI ON COSTS $20, 383. 50 $61, 087. 58 $0. 00 $0. 00 $261, 665. 00 $200, 577. 42 23.
2732 SERI OUS EMOTI ONAL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2733  COGNI TI VE DI SABI LI TY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2734  HEARI NG | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
2735 SPECI FI C LEARNI NG DI SABLED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.

2736 MULTI PLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.

60

57

53

58

25

98

00

58

28

00

23

51

67

00

16

a4

82

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

35

00

00

00

00

00

Page: 4
User ID: VANBESTAC



Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 5

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 10/2024 User ID: VANBESTAC
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

2737 ORTHOPEDI C | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2738 VI SUALLY | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2740 SPEECH LANGUAGE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2741 OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2742 AUTI SM $1, 224. 97 $9, 631. 36 $0. 00 $0. 00 $45, 000. 00 $35, 368. 64 21.40
2744 PRESCHOOL ( AGE 3-5) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2753 MENTAL RETARDATI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2756 MULTI PLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2761 OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2762 AUTI SM $30, 335. 10 $93, 027. 64 $0. 00 $0. 00 $360, 000. 00 $266, 972. 36 25.84
3729 NON PUBLI C SUPPORT EXPENSES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 845. 00 $2, 845. 00 0. 00
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
8110 OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND $858, 649. 90 $1, 759, 050. 81 $129. 10 $0. 00 $9, 729, 459. 00 $7, 970, 279. 09 18. 08



Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

24 PENSI ON FUND

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1121 M DDLE SCHOOL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1131 HIGH SCHooL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1221 M LD TO MODERATE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
1222  SEVERE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
4500  EARLY RETI REMENT PAYNENT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
4700  PENSI ON CONTRI BUTI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
8110  CPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
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24 PENSI ON FUND $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.
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Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number

31

5000

7000

8120

31

DAKOTA PRAI RI E BOND

DEBT SERVI CE

CONTI NGENCI ES

PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT

DAKCTA PRAI RI E BOND

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.00  $1,170,500.00  $1,170, 500. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 000. 00 $1, 000. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 171, 500. 00 $1, 171, 500. 00 0. 00
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Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number

32

5000

7000

8120

32

CAMELOT 4-5 BOND

DEBT SERVI CE

CONTI NGENCI ES

PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT

CAMELCT 4-5 BOND

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
$0. 00 $466, 650. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $494, 700. 00 $28, 050. 00 94.33
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $12, 300. 00 $12, 300. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $466, 650. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $507, 000. 00 $40, 350. 00 92.04
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Brookings School District 5-1

11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number Account Description
33 MEDARY/ HI LLCREST BOND

5000 DEBT SERVI CE

7000  CONTI NGENCI ES

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

33 MEDARY/ HI LLCREST BOND

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
$0.00  $1,047, 875. 00 $0. 00 $0.00  $1, 839, 500. 00 $791, 625. 00 56. 97
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $300, 000. 00 $300, 000. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $1, 047, 875. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 139, 500. 00 $1, 091, 625. 00 48. 98
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 10

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 1072024 User ID: VANBESTAC
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O A/IP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
41 CAPI TAL PRQJIECTS - HI LLCREST/ MEDARY
2531 FACI LI TY ACQ & CONSTRUCTI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2535 CONSTRUCTI ON $3, 034, 972. 86 $7, 775, 486. 17 $480, 023. 19 $0. 00 $12, 500, 000. 00 $4, 244, 490. 64 66. 04
5000 DEBT SERVI CE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
8110 OPERATI NG TRANSFERS QUT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

41 CAPI TAL PRQJECTS - HI LLCREST/ MEDARY $3, 034, 972. 86 $7,775, 486. 17 $480, 023. 19 $0.00  $12, 500, 000. 00 $4, 244, 490. 64 66. 04



Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number Account Description
51 CHI LD NUTRI TI ON

2569  FOOD SERVI CE

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

51 CHI LD NUTRI TI ON

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O A/P BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNDITIHIDEQ TNANATE NITCSTANNINC NITSTANNDINC Ralanra
$263, 039. 23 $435, 637. 63 $0. 00 $0.00  $2,289,600.00  $1,853, 962. 37 19. 03
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$263, 039. 23 $435, 637. 63 $0. 00 $0.00  $2,289,600.00  $1,853,962. 37 19.03
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Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number Account Description
53 ENTERPRI SE FUND

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRANMS

3900  BROOKI NGS SCHOOL DI STRICT FOUNDATI ON

53 ENTERPRI SE FUND

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O A/P BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNDITIHIDEQ TNANATE NITCSTANNINC NITSTANNDINC Ralanra
$20, 024. 34 $37, 968. 68 $0. 00 $0. 00 $326, 125. 00 $288, 156. 32 11. 64
$5, 763. 13 $106, 887. 02 $10, 513. 65 $0. 00 $176, 390. 00 $58, 989. 33 66. 56
$25, 787. 47 $144, 855. 70 $10, 513. 65 $0. 00 $502, 515. 00 $347, 145. 65 30. 92
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 13

11/07/2024 2:52 PM 10/2024 User ID: VANBESTAC
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
57 SELF | NSURANCE HEALTH DENTAL FUND
2139 SAFETY PROGRAM $2,590. 13 $27,379. 44 $0. 00 $0. 00 $84, 370. 00 $56, 990. 56 32.45
4621 SELF | NSURANCE $458, 037. 89 $1, 829, 340. 65 $0. 00 $0. 00 $5, 513, 630. 00 $3, 684, 289. 35 33.18
4622 SELF | NSURANCE ADM NI STRATI VE COSTS $144, 473. 05 $528, 610. 92 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 658, 000. 00 $1, 129, 389. 08 31.88

57 SELF | NSURANCE HEALTH DENTAL FUND $605, 101. 07 $2, 385, 331. 01 $0. 00 $0. 00 $7, 256, 000. 00 $4, 870, 668. 99 32.87



Brookings School District 5-1
11/07/2024 2:52 PM

Account Number
71 CUSTODI AL FUNDS

0000 DEPRECI ATI ON

71 CUSTODI AL FUNDS

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

10/2024
October 2024 Expenditures
Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O A/P BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNDITIHIDEQ TNANATE NITCSTANNINC NITSTANNDINC Ralanra
$78, 231. 12 $158, 076. 53 $13, 397. 75 $0. 00 $0.00  ($171, 474.28) 0.00
$78, 231. 12 $158, 076. 53 $13,397.75 $0. 00 $0.00  ($171, 474.28) 0. 00
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